HASBT26

B W

A5

a2 W

B s

&

H 5

& W

B 5

1 |FEREEE Q120801 | 1 | 31 [HfEENE 220011 59 |[ERE M20006 | 1] 80.5 | H#E Mo |1
2 |ERG Q420802 | 1| a2 |qremssTe. 8% 16 (B345-85 | 27 | 60 |Wm@us 20007 | 4 | B0.6 | PepdlfEBsNsx12 | GBL2000D | 1
3 |gEmiEg Q120804 |33 s kR 0420006 1| 61 |fekekT Q421105 1| 80.7 | T#Ees5xe13.5 (010805 1
4 ke X 51T (BI20015 | 2 | 34 |deddki M20007 | 1] 62 |EdopE QoL0708 | 1 | 80.8 | gk Q21207 | 1
5 |HIGREST2.9X10 B030002 | 2 | 35 |EATFE QE102 | 4 | 63 |hTa Q20018 | 1 | 80.9 | B Q21206 | 1
6 AT Q20803 | 1| 36 [rmss M2U03 | 1| 64 b M20009 | 1| 8L | AEANK 35 QB420003 | 4
TRk Q420804 | 1| 87 |l Q420008 | 1|65 [l TR ®20020 |1 [ 82 |mREA ®20029 | 1
8 |RIHE (120805 1| 38 |%flk Q420009 1| 66 |l 14iff Q120701 1| 83 |mAER (420030 1
9 |[fhilds 0120601 | 39 |%eddihe 420010 1] 67 PFME3xX3.7x5 GB120007 | 1 | 84 |moiEB 0420031 1
10 |fei s 420001 | 1 | 40 [H8kes Q21104 |1 | 68 i 20301 | 1| 85 |WIRTEA Qizoom2 | 1
1 WAMASEBANX30] | QBI20003 | 6 | 41  |akigensx0 QBOI0021 | 6 | 69 | Q21106 | I | 86 |fiemie 0420036 | 1
12 | Q20004 | 1| 42 [hpLm 20011 1[0 [T 0420021 T 0420035 | 1
13 | @002 | 1| 43 |waadiemssxs GB70-85 | 2 | 71 |HhEz @M20022 | 1| 88 |BlmaH 0421300 | 1
14 |&lT Q420201 | 1 | 44 |HfERE Q420034 | 1| T2 | Q420023 | 1| 881 | phEm M21300 |1
15 | kqedk qoitod | 1| a5 [k M0z | 1| 73 | EEET M2002¢ |1 [88. L1 i 2030101 | 1
16 [N M X 20) @B190014 | 4 | 46 |FEEGTes 0420033 1| M | FEEF Q120025 1 (88.1.2 | #pmig 042130102 | 1
1T |iEREs Q20003 | 1| 47 [mm (20013 | 1| 75 (B 0420026 | 1 |88.1.3| MR 012130103 | 1
18 [iH&d Q209010 | 1 | 48 [ERDR QBIS0001 | 1 | 76 |wfrE§3x10 QBI20004 | 2 |88.1.4 | FERRE 042130104 | 1
19 & Q20902 | 1 | 49 |msauEs QBIO006 | 1 | 77 |:irkhEs 20102 | 1 |88.1.5| MR 042130105 | 1
20 |[HE5 GB/T97.1 | 3 | 50 |4AJER GB120002 | 1 | 78 |fHlE Q420027 1| 88.2 | kbt 0421302 1
21 | GB/T93 2| 51 |AAmALSELNsx20) | QB260001 | 2 | 79 |BEHkA Q1200024 1] 88,3 | b 0421303 1
22 |NAHERENS X 55) Qo003 | 2 | B2 [dkEEaft (421101 1791 | #ik QI2000201 | 2 | 88.4 | Ry 421308 | 1
AIGE Q20305 | 2 | 5.1 [k 0421107 1| 79.2 | % QL2000202 | 2 | 88.5 | il 0421305 1
A tatY M20004 | 1 | 52.2 [EikE M21108 | 1| 79.3 | M Q120002038 | 1 | 88.6 | ®hild Q21306 | 1
% % 4120303 1| 53 |ké 0421102 1] 79.4 | JFOEs. s GR896-86 2| 89 |HIUBRHST4. §X50 0B420001 | 1
2 |iE % Q20304 | 1] 54 [kilidhE @010 |1 [ 80 [REIBEMA Q212000 | 1

27 |FEHH RS X 11X 12 QBI20010 | 1 | 55 [dTCIZX22%7 QBI20005 | 2 | 80.1 | ff Q121202 1

28 |iERSE Q120302 | 2 | 56 |memidEkiaskeool BI120006 | 2 | 80.2 | BEeE Q121204 L

29 | AEENX 12 QB120001 | 1 | 57 |&EARK Q20014 | 1 | 80.3 | fus 0121203 1

0 | 0420005 | 1 | a8 |MESEEEE (20015 | 8 | 80.4 | IKE Q121208 1

81
FREEETRARAR
id || Ak [meocrs %4 [ A OH AL
B it AL MR |E R |k
B % o
i B i HASBT26
Tk o ST




HASBT26 BLOWER & VACUUM Spare Parts

List
# Name B i YkgRS | &
1 [Knob 2 Y8 A% 1 ] E 1 Q420801 1
2 |Filter cover ZRYERRE Q420802 1
3 [Filter sponge IS I Q120804 1
4 |Screw M5X57J +5 4 3kigs2 M5X57)  |QB120015 2
5 |Screw ST2.9X10 I8 ST2.9X10 QB030002 2
6 |Choke lever RUTHR Q420803 1
7 |Filter TIEARAE Q420804 1
8 |Choke lever handrail K HF Q420805 1
9 |Carburetor el Q420601 1
10 |[Carburetor gasket RlE Y Q420001 1
11 |Screw M5X30J Spayi EiE ke ¥44 QB120003 6
M5X30J
12 [intake-tube R Q220004 1
13 |[Gasket HRERA Q420002 1
14 |Cylinder VAT Q420201 1
15 |Spark plug KALFE Q011104 1
16 |Screw M5X20J W S AIZEZ M5X20J QB190014 4
17 |Muffle gasket HERR Q420003 1
18 |Muffle HE e Q420901A 1
19 [exhaust cover NER e Q420902 1
20 |Washer5 P 5 GB/T97.1 3
21 |Spring washer 5 PRI 5 GB/T93 2
22 [Screw M5X55J W NFIZLZ2 M5X55] QB010013 2
23 [Piston ring EIEIR Q120305 2
24 |Cylinder gasket RELE Q420004 1
25 [Piston TE3E Q120303 1
26 |Piston pin T Q120304 1
27 |[Bearing 8X11X12 A A 8X11X12 QB120010 1
28 |Piston pin block TEZER T Q120302 2
29 [Screw M5X12 +H A8 M5X12  |QB120001 1
30 |protective cover Bifr & Q420005 1
31 |baffle ring AL 1Y PE Q220011 1
32 |Screw ST4.8X16 HBR22 ST4.8X16 GB845-85 27
33 |briquetting TR R Q420006 1
34 [shifting block 1 PR 1 Q420007 1
35 [safty switch A Q061102 4
36 [flameout line Kk 5 Q421103 1
37 [torsional spring 2 Q420008 1
38 [Left Motor Housing WL Q420009 1
39 |shifting block 2 Ze Rk 2 Q420010 1
40 |[flameout line EkZ 6 Q421104 1
41 [Screw M5X20 +E A ski®g M5X20 [QB010021 6
42 |Middle Motor Housing FHLFE Q420011 1
43 |Screw M6X35 WU AI822 M6X35 |GB70-85 2
44 |shore WA Q420034 1




45 |blade TR Q420012 1
46 |Thermal insulation pipe ®8 |fg#HE 8 Q420033 1
47 |fan R Q420013 1
48 [Nut M8 2L M8 QB190001 1
49 |Spring washer 8 RN E 8 QB190006 1
50 |Washer 8 #pE 8 QB120002 1
51 [Screw M5X20J WS A A I 2 QB260001 2
M5X20J
52 [Ignition apparatus Rk AR Q421101 1
52,1 [flameout line 5957 Q421107 1
52,2 |lgnition apparatus ok Es Q421108 1
53 [Flywheel KA Q421102 1
54 [Big crank case Kehdhia Q420101 1
55 |Seal TC12X22X7 i TC12X22X7 QB120005 2
56 [Bearing 6001 R ER 7K 6001 QB120006 2
57 |Gasket B H Q120014 1
58 |permanent seat 81 ] 5 g Q420015 8
59 [plastic handle grip - left AR Q420016 1
60 |torsional spring Vi Q420017 4
61 |flameout line kR 7 Q421105 1
62 |stop switch 1=k IR Q010708 1
63 |left handle FEARTH Q420018 1
64 |spring WHLIE Q420019 1
65 |trigger W TIRAL Q420020 1
66 |Throttle cable assemble W 4H A Q420701 1
67 |Key 3X3.7X5 5 3X3.7X5 QB120007 1
68 |[crank shaft HERDSY5Y Q420301 1
69 |connecting line EEREL Q421106 1
70 |right handle LT Q420021 1
71 |plastic handle grip - right HiRE Q420022 1
72 |connecting seat e Q420023 1
73 |handrail - upper EHTF Q420024 1
74 |handrail - lower TEFF Q420025 1
75 |air deflector 5 X Q420026 1
76 [ENIE 3X10 ENLEY 3X10 QB120004 2
77 |Small crank case N Q420102 1
78 |Right Motor Housing LML Q420027 1
79 |start reel Bkt Q120002A 1
79,1 |shifting block Pk Q12000201 2
79,2 |spring HE=E Q12000202 2
79,3 |seat A Q12000203A| 1
79,4 |split washer FFIO44k 3.5 GB896-86 2
80 [starter assemble JB B2 SR Q421200A 1
80,1 |Fastener K4 Q121202 1
80,2 [starter line Bt Q121204 1
80,3 [start rope E DA Q121203 1
80,4 [nesting wE Q121208 1




80,5 [starter cover BahE Q421204A 1
80,6 |Screw M5X12 +dH S84 M5X12  |QB120001 2
80,7 |washer ®5x13.5 FHJE P5x13.5 Q010805 1
80,8 |start wheel B sh#t Q121207 1
80,9 |starter turbination spring JE B Q121206 1
81 [Screw M4X35 +7H 1822 MAX35  |QB420003 4
82 |upper vacuum tube WRE A Q420029 1
83 |lower vacuum tube WXE B Q420030 1
84 |Nozzle tube WK B Q420031 1
85 [Straight tube XA A Q420032 1
86 |bag adapter TRk = Q420036 1
87 |dust bag E Q420035 1
88 [fuel tank assemble IR TH R o K Q421300 1
88,1 [fuel tank cap assemble U FA 55 MK Q421301 1
88.1.1 [fuel tank cap T 4H = Q42130101 1
88.1.2 |non-return valve AR Q42130102 1
88.1.3 [Gasket CoETRn Q42130103 1
88.1.4 [seat SEEZNED Q42130104 1
88.1.5 [Fuel tank lid flying rings SEEZN Q42130105 1
88,2 |sucker R Q421302 1
88,3 |base of fuel pipe 1 R Q421303 1
88,4 |oil return pipe [=] i & Q421304 1
88,5 [fuel filter I E Q421305 1
88,6 [fuel tank ASTHPE] Q421306 1
89 |[screw ST4.8x50 HBZ22 ST4.8x50 QB42001 1




